
ITALIAN SOJOURN

8  D A Y S  •  R O M E  T O  V E N I C E

OVERVIEW.  Circumnavigate Italy during a fascinating 8-day cruise between Rome and Venice, an exploration that reveals the legacies of 
civilizations. Discover Naples, center of a once-great kingdom and gateway to the magnificent Amalfi Coast. In Messina, marvel at splendid 
architecture spanning the ages. Hear the echoes of ancient Greece in Crotone, home of Pythagoras, and witness the beauty of Italy’s Puglia 
region in Bari. Explore Šibenik, Croatia’s oldest coastal town, along the picturesque Dalmatian Coast. This enlightening itinerary is made 
more magnificent by an overnight in Venice, which lets you immerse yourself by foot and by gondola in Italy’s most romantic city.

ŠIBENIK, CROATIA

Mediterranean
Sea

ITALY

Sicily

CROATIA

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Naples

Šibenik

Venice

Messina

Crotone

Bari

N

Cruise 
Overnight in Port

ROME TO VENICE  
DAY LOCATION

1 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
2 Naples, Italy
3 Sicily (Messina), Italy
4 Crotone, Italy
5 Bari, Italy
6 Šibenik, Croatia 
7 Venice, Italy 
8 Venice, Italy

VENICE TO ROME 
DAY LOCATION

1 Venice, Italy
2 Venice, Italy
3 Šibenik, Croatia
4 Bari, Italy
5 Crotone, Italy
6 Sicily (Messina), Italy
7 Naples, Italy
8 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 8-day cruise visiting 2 countries & 7 ports with private veranda
• 6 included shore excursions
• 1 overnight
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees
• Culture Curriculum: Become immersed in your destinations through 

lectures on or performances of music, art, cooking, dance and history

11.11.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

11.11.2020

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

ROME | 2 NIGHTS 
Spend two days discovering beautiful Rome, the “Eternal City.” Explore its ancient buildings and ruins, tour the Colosseum, 
see the Trevi Fountain and sample traditional Italian food.

TUSCANY | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine and delicious wines to the Renaissance treasures of Florence, 
where the breathtaking works of Michelangelo, da Vinci and Brunelleschi took glorious shape and changed the world.

UMBRIA | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the lesser-known region of Umbria. Visit the stunning hill towns of Spoleto and Todi; inspirational Assisi, birthplace 
of St. Francis; and clifftop Orvieto, with its rich medieval warrens. Traditional Umbrian cuisine will further immerse you in this 
famously rustic culture.

PARMA & BOLOGNA | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the historically important and culturally refined cities of Parma and Bologna, and learn more about two of the 
region’s iconic exports—cured meats and Ferrari sports cars.

VERONA AND LAKE COMO | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the romantic city of Verona and the villa-lined shores of Lake Como. The distinct cuisine of northern Italy flavors your 
experience throughout, during an exclusive cooking class and at restaurants brimming with local character, while historic 
accommodations enhance your stay.

VENICE | 2 NIGHTS 
Discover Venice, long renowned for art, architecture and culture. Explore at a leisurely pace, finding the city’s landmarks, 
out-of-the-way passages and hidden piazzas by foot. Or traverse its extensive network of canals on board one of the local 
vaporetto water buses.

COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES| 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the Italian lakes as you explore Lake Maggiore’s islands and Lake Como’s villa-lined shores. Immerse yourself in a 
bygone era as you visit the Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese nobility since the 16th century. Visit Bellagio, the “Pearl of 
Lake Como,” and stroll its graceful promenade.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Rome 46 
(54/37)

48 
(55/39)

50 
(59/41)

55 
(64/46)

63 
(73/52)

70 
(81/59)

75 
(86/64)

75 
(86/64)

70 
(81/59)

63 
(72/52)

54 
(61/45)

48 
(55/39)

Messina (Sicily) 56 
(60/51)

55 
(59/50)

58 
(62/53)

61 
(66/56)

69 
(74/63)

76 
(82/70)

81 
(87/75)

83 
(88/77)

76 
(81/71)

70 
(75/65)

63 
(67/58)

57 
(60/53)

Šibenik 43 
(51/35)

44 
(53/35)

49 
(58/40)

56 
(65/46)

65 
(75/54)

72 
(83/61)

76 
(87/64)

76 
(87/64)

67 
(77/56)

60 
(69/51)

52 
(60/43)

45 
(52/37)

Venice 36 
(42/30)

40 
(47/33)

47 
(54/39)

54 
(61/46)

62 
(70/54)

69 
(77/61)

73 
(82/64)

72 
(81/63)

67 
(75/58)

57 
(65/49)

47 
(53/40)

38 
(44/32)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




