

ŠIBENIK, CROATIA



ITALIAN SOJOURN

8 DAYS • ROME TO VENICE

OVERVIEW. Circumnavigate Italy during a fascinating 8-day cruise between Rome and Venice, an exploration that reveals the legacies of civilizations. Discover Naples, center of a once-great kingdom and gateway to the magnificent Amalfi Coast. In Messina, marvel at splendid architecture spanning the ages. Hear the echoes of ancient Greece in Crotone, home of Pythagoras, and witness the beauty of Italy's Puglia region in Bari. Explore Šibenik, Croatia's oldest coastal town, along the picturesque Dalmatian Coast. This enlightening itinerary is made more magnificent by an overnight in Venice, which lets you immerse yourself by foot and by gondola in Italy's most romantic city.

ROME	TO VENICE
DAY	LOCATION

- 1 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
- 2 Naples, Italy
- 3 Sicily (Messina), Italy
- 4 Crotone, Italy
- 5 Bari, Italy
- 6 Šibenik, Croatia
- 7 Venice, Italy
- 8 Venice, Italy

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 8-day cruise visiting 2 countries & 7 ports with private veranda
- 6 included shore excursions
- 1 overnight
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

1	Venice, Italy
2	Venice, Italy
3	Šibenik, Croatia
4	Bari, Italy
5	Crotone, Italy
6	Sicily (Messina), Italy
7	Naples, Italy
8	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees
- Culture Curriculum: Become immersed in your destinations through lectures on or performances of music, art, cooking, dance and history

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

ROME | 2 NIGHTS

Spend two days discovering beautiful Rome, the "Eternal City." Explore its ancient buildings and ruins, tour the Colosseum, see the Trevi Fountain and sample traditional Italian food.

TUSCANY | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine and delicious wines to the Renaissance treasures of Florence, where the breathtaking works of Michelangelo, da Vinci and Brunelleschi took glorious shape and changed the world.

UMBRIA | 3 NIGHTS

Discover the lesser-known region of Umbria. Visit the stunning hill towns of Spoleto and Todi; inspirational Assisi, birthplace of St. Francis; and clifftop Orvieto, with its rich medieval warrens. Traditional Umbrian cuisine will further immerse you in this famously rustic culture.

PARMA & BOLOGNA | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the historically important and culturally refined cities of Parma and Bologna, and learn more about two of the region's iconic exports—cured meats and Ferrari sports cars.

VERONA AND LAKE COMO | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the romantic city of Verona and the villa-lined shores of Lake Como. The distinct cuisine of northern Italy flavors your experience throughout, during an exclusive cooking class and at restaurants brimming with local character, while historic accommodations enhance your stay.

VENICE | 2 NIGHTS

Discover Venice, long renowned for art, architecture and culture. Explore at a leisurely pace, finding the city's landmarks, out-of-the-way passages and hidden piazzas by foot. Or traverse its extensive network of canals on board one of the local vaporetto water buses.

COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES 3 NIGHTS

Discover the Italian lakes as you explore Lake Maggiore's islands and Lake Como's villa-lined shores. Immerse yourself in a bygone era as you visit the Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese nobility since the 16th century. Visit Bellagio, the "Pearl of Lake Como," and stroll its graceful promenade.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Rome	46	48	50	55	63	70	75	75	70	63	54	48
	(54/37)	(55/39)	(59/41)	(64/46)	(73/52)	(81/59)	(86/64)	(86/64)	(81/59)	(72/52)	(61/45)	(55/39)
Messina (Sicily)	56	55	58	61	69	76	81	83	76	70	63	57
	(60/51)	(59/50)	(62/53)	(66/56)	(74/63)	(82/70)	(87/75)	(88/77)	(81/71)	(75/65)	(67/58)	(60/53)
Šibenik	43	44	49	56	65	72	76	76	67	60	52	45
	(51/35)	(53/35)	(58/40)	(65/46)	(75/54)	(83/61)	(87/64)	(87/64)	(77/56)	(69/51)	(60/43)	(52/37)
Venice	36	40	47	54	62	69	73	72	67	57	47	38
	(42/30)	(47/33)	(54/39)	(61/46)	(70/54)	(77/61)	(82/64)	(81/63)	(75/58)	(65/49)	(53/40)	(44/32)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

